

Legislation Details

File #:	2302	283	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/14/	/2023			In control:	Council	
On agenda:	4/13/	/2023			Final action:	4/13/2023	
Title:	Sponsor: Director of Neighborhood Services Department						
	Accepting funds allocated by the United States Conference of Mayors for the Dollar Wise Innovation Grant, in the amount of \$10,000.00, to support data collection and reporting of access to capital program participants; authorizing agreement with the United States Conference of Mayors to govern administration of such grant; estimating revenue and appropriating \$10,000.00 in the General Grants Fund; designating requisitioning authority; recognizing this ordinance as having an accelerated effective date; and directing the Neighborhood Services Department to report to Council six months after the passage of this ordinance.						
Sponsors:	Director of Neighborhoods						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Code sections: Attachments:	KCN	10-Grant-/	Application-	Requ	est-Form-Dollar	- DollarWise, 3. Dollar Wise Grant Draft -2 Wise Grant 2022, 5. 230283 Dollar Wise G ed Ordinance 230283	
	KCN	10-Grant-/	Application- 32-3 Preser	Requ	est-Form-Dollar n, 7. Authenticat	Wise Grant 2022, 5. 230283 Dollar Wise G ed Ordinance 230283	
Attachments:	KCN 2022	1O-Grant-/ 2, 6. 23028	Application- 32-3 Preser	Requ	est-Form-Dollar a, 7. Authenticat Ac	Wise Grant 2022, 5. 230283 Dollar Wise G ed Ordinance 230283 ion R	Grant Draft
Attachments:	KCN 2022 Ver.	IO-Grant-/ 2, 6. 23028 Action By Council Finance,	Application- 32-3 Preser	Requ itatior	est-Form-Dollar n, 7. Authenticat Ac Pa	Wise Grant 2022, 5. 230283 Dollar Wise G ed Ordinance 230283 ion R	Grant Draft